Permit Activity Summary - Reporting Period: August-01-2025 to August-31-2025

Building Use

Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
TOTAL:

Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
TOTAL:

Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
TOTAL:

Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
TOTAL:

Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
TOTAL:

TOTAL:

Permit Application Type
Demolition
Demolition
Demolition

New Construction
New Construction
New Construction
New Construction
New Construction
New Construction
New Construction
New Construction
New Construction
New Construction
New Construction
New Construction
New Construction
New Construction
New Construction
New Construction
New Construction
New Construction
New Construction
New Construction
New Construction
New Construction

22
Addition
1
Alteration/Renovation/Repair
1
Change of Use
1
24

Est Construction Value

$
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15,000.00
35,000.00
40,000.00
90,000.00

20,000.00
50,000.00
263,364.00
500,000.00
250,000.00
1,500,000.00
1,400,000.00
800,000.00
1,500,000.00
20,000.00
4,000,000.00
2,000,000.00
3,000,000.00
3,000.00
5,000.00
10,000.00
25,000.00
50,000.00
75,000.00
100,000.00
1,200,000.00
16,771,364.00

30,000.00
30,000.00

6,000.00
6,000.00

668
668.00

16,898,032.00

R 7, N Vo Vo S V0 S ¥ ¥ RV SV R ¥ ¥ ¥ VR Vo ¥ RV R V2 S Vo RV RV R VS Vo S Vo SR VY v n nun

v n

$
$

Permit Cost

725.00
446.00
725.00
1,896.00

400.00
429.00
1,672.00
3,000.00
3,679.00
4,163.92
14,921.80
15,112.44
15,405.64
16,875.24
1,672.00
24,713.60
28,744.68
32,574.48
379.00
1,672.00
334.00
1,672.00
974.40
400.00
2,954.40
21,756.40
193,506.00

2,772.17
2,772.17

1,853.40
1,853.40

668
668.00

200,695.57



